RESEARCH GRANTS

OFFICE OF INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH
SOUTHERN METHODIST UNIVERSITY
FACTS AND INFORMATION

2005-06
DUEDUIVIAIN
Humanities
Social Sciences
English $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0
Foreign Language $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0
History $30 1 $21 1 $0 0 $20 1 $0 0 $0 0
Philosophy $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0
Religion0590n3ah
Division Total $1,220 17 $1,021 18 $1,593 20 $393 11 $993 12 $1,568 6
Natural Sciences
Biology $2,316 14 $931 8 $1,236 9 $1,264 8 $1,468 9 $2,036 9
Chemistry $554 10 $536 10 $992 11 $482 7 $734 9 $139 3
Geology $1,528 17 $1,625 19 $1,200 11 $1,602 14 $3,456 18 $3,840 21
Mathematics $108 3 $143 3 $190 4 $135 3 $155 3 $57
Physics $738 4 $734 6 $1,013 6 $751 4 $513 5 $1,577
Statistics $549 5 $279 5 $0 0 $194 1 $434 2 $98
Division Total $5,793 53 $4,247 51 $4,631 41 $4,428 37 $6,760 46 $7,747 43
Other $0 0 $0 0 $13 1 $1,209 2 $0 0 $0 0
DEDMAN Total $7,303 73 $5,299 71 $6,237 62 $6,376 51 $7,753 $58 $9,315 $49
+993-66 2060-6+ 206f-62 206P-63 206R-04 206465
$000 N $000 N $000 N $000 N $000 N $000 N
SCHOO-OFENGINEERING
Computer Science &
Engr. $557 10 $1,302 11 $427 9 $435 8 $663 6 $269 5
Electrical Engr. $1,578 29 $1,708 28 $2,053 19 $2,200 15 $1,064 12 $796 8
Mechanical Engr. $982 16 $452 ! $509 10 $487 11 $/701 9 $555 8
EMIS $0 0 $0 0 $245 4 $136 1 $240 3 $204 2
ENCE $170 1 $0 0 $50 2
Other $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $69 1
Engineering Total $3,117 55 $3,463 46 $3,234 42 $3,428 36 $2,668 30 $1,943 26

PROFILE 2005-04



COX Total

Meadows Total

LAW Total

PST Total

Education
Inst./Reading Research
Learning Therapy
Pre-College Programs

Teacher Preparation
DELL Total

ISEM Total

Other Total

University Total

1999-00

$000
so |
$42
$0
$208

$0
$0
$0
$0

$260
$260

$0
$763

1999-00

$000

$11,433

P

N

139

RESEARCH GRANTS

2000-01 2001-02 2002-03
$000 N $000 N $000 N
COX SCHOOL OF BUSINESS
| so | o $143 1 $0 0

MEADOWS SCHOOL OF THE ARTS

$0 0 $15 1 $40 1
LAW SCHOOL
$0 0 $0 0 $0 0

PERKINS SCHOOL OF THEOLOGY

$0 0 $343 1 $2,247 2

DIVISION OF EDUCATION AND LIFELONG LEARNING (DELL)

$0 0 $0 0 $0 0
$0 0 $0 0 $0 0
$0 0 $0 0 $0 0
$0 0 $0 0 $0 0
$10 1 $308 2 $325 1
$10 $1 $308 $2 $325 1

INSTITUTE FOR STUDY OF EARTH AND MAN

$0 0 $0 0 $0 0
OTHER UNITS
$196 5 $0 0 $1,661 13
UNIVERSITY
2000-01 2001-02 2002-03
$000 N $000 N $000 N
$8,984 123 $10,280 109 $13,752 103

2003-04

$000

$16

$0

$799

$150

$884
$6,326

$412

$332

$0
$7,954

$0

$319

2003-04

$000

$19,659 111

NOTE: External funding includes agency direct and indirect costs. Other units include the Provost office at the university level.
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2004-05

$000

$0

$90

$0

$0

$599

$882

$599
$1,030

$0
$3,110

$0

$217

2004-05

$000

$14,675

N

N
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